MP3900X Series Aggregation Router Datasheet
1
Overview
At the cloud calculation and mobile interconnection times with the fast increasing of the service traffic, the
development trend of the customer service diversifying and network flatting makes the aggregation capability
requirement of the network for the router higher. High reliability, high performance, high density, high security,
and green are the urgent requirements of the customer for the aggregation router. Based on the customer
requirements, Maipu launch the new-generation centralized service aggregation router MP3900X series.

MP3900X Series Aggregation Router Datasheet
7
Order Information
Router Host
Host model Description
MP3900X-06 Host
MP3900X-06
MP3900X-06, 1*RJ45 Console, 1*USB Port, 8*Gigabit Combo WAN Interface, 6*RM2B Slots,
Dual AC Power Supply
MP3900X-08 Host
MP3900X-08-MF
MP3900X-08-MF Chassis, 2U height, 1*RJ45 Console, 1*USB Port, 1*Service Engine Slot,
6*RM2B Slots, 2*RM3E Slots, 2 Power Slots, 1 Fan Slot.
MP3900X-08 Service Engine
RM3E-SPU03
RM3E-SPU03 Service Engine, integrated 2-port gigabit combo WAN interfaces and 1-port gigabit
fiber WAN interface
RM3E-SPU05
RM3E-SPU05 Service Engine, integrated 16-port gigabit electric WAN interfaces and 8-port gigabit
fiber WAN interfaces
RM3E-SPU10
RM3E-SPU10 Service Engine, integrated 16-port gigabit electric WAN interfaces, 8-port gigabit
fiber WAN interfaces, and 2-port 10G SFP+ WAN interfaces
RM3E-SPU40
RM3E-SPU40 Service Engine, integrated 4-port gigabit electric WAN interfaces, 4-port gigabit
fiber WAN interfaces, 4-port gigabit combo WAN interfaces, and 4-port 10G SFP+ WAN
interfaces
MP3900X-08 Power Module
AD250-1S005E-B AC Power Module, 250W, 100-240V
DD250M-5S0N DC Power Module, 500W, 40-57V
MP3900X-08 Host
FAN-2B-01 Fan module for MP3900X-08
MP3900X-06 & MP3900X-08 RM2B WAN Module
Modules Description
RM2B-1POS-OC3
Single-port 155M non-channelized OC3 WAN module (Available in Slot1~Slot4 of MP3900X-06
and RM2B Slots of MP3900X-08)
RM2B-1POS-OC12
Single-port 622M non-channelized OC12 WAN module (Available in Slot1~Slot4 of MP3900X-06
and RM2B Slots of MP3900X-08)
RM2B-1CPOS-OC3  Single-port 155M channelized OC3 WAN module (Available for RM2B Slots of MP3900X-08)
RM2B-4E1
Four-port non-channelized E1 WAN module (Available in Slot1~Slot4 of MP3900X-06 and RM2B
Slots of MP3900X-08)
RM2B-4CE1
Four-port channelized E1 WAN module (Available in Slot1~Slot4 of MP3900X-06 and RM2B Slots
of MP3900X-08)
RM2B-2SA
Dual-port high-speed V35/24 serial WAN module (Available in Slot1~Slot4 of MP3900X-06 and
RM2B Slots of MP3900X-08)
RM2B-4GET
Four-port gigabit ethernet copper interface module (Available in Slot1~Slot4 of MP3900X-06 and
RM2B Slots of MP3900X-08)
MP3900X Series Aggregation Router Datasheet
8
RM2B-4GEF
Four-port gigabit ethernet fiber WAN interface module (Available in Slot1~Slot4 of MP3900X-06
and RM2B Slots of MP3900X-08)